General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol TIRUPATIFL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE319Y01024

Name of the company TIRUPATI FORGE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th?ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.08




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
N Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | sharcholder | shareholders | P2'C P pad-up ymng 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equit Deposito VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
@ () (1) quity quity posttory (VID=UV)* | SRR, 1957) (VIID) As
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 56435757 56435757 57.59 56435757 56435757 [ 57.59
Group
B) Public 23720 41564243 41564243 42.41 41564243 41564243 | 42.41
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 23726 98000000 98000000 100 98000000 98000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding , Is\'ﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa %' Number of pleidrg: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) (e)ncirr:lljseered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve_:r'tlble (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding L percentage of A o
(1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a % | dematerialized
.y 0,
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI= | o tf))t;)lf No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Wa.rrants VID+(X) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) (a) | Shares |(a) . e
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.59 56435757
Group
B) Public 42.41 41564243 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 98000000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. OF No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uy Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up . " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity : as per SCRR, a/o0
(I11D) shares held Depository AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (V) | (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
vy held (v) | Receipts (VD 1 (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y & 1% Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 56435757 56435757 | 57.59 56435757 56435757 | 57.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 56435757 56435757 57.59 56435757 56435757 | 57.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
grom""er and 6 56435757 56435757 | 57.59 56435757 56435757 | 57.59
romoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 23368 26141570 26141570 | 26.68 26141570 26141570 | 26.68
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(b share capital in 24 10577943 10577943 | 10.79 10577943 10577943 | 10.79
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 139 868649 868649 0.89 868649 868649 0.89
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 23 2537993 2537993 2.59 2537993 2537993 |2.59
(m) Any Other (specify) | 166 1438088 1438088 1.47 1438088 1438088 |1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23720 41564243 41564243 42.41 41564243 41564243 | 42.41
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 23720 41564243 41564243 42.41 41564243 41564243 | 42.41
@HB)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 23726 98000000 98000000 100 98000000 98000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 23726 98000000 98000000 | 100 98000000 98000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | oo bered umber o
. . . - equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 ’
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatena’ize

it i i i - f total sa’o form (XIV)  gup.  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFtotal {01 of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a)' Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (if) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 57.59 56435757
Eq‘lu)b'T"tal @A) 57.59 56435757
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.59 56435757
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 26.68 26141570 0 0 0
(h) 10.79 10577943 0 0 0
(i) 0.89 868649 0 0 0
) 2.59 2537993 0 0 0
(m) 1.47 1438088 0 0 0
(Sgb'TOtal ®) 024 41564243 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 4241 41564243 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 98000000
Total (A+B+C 100 98000000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hiteshkumar
Gordhanbhai Thummar

Bhargavi Manojbhai
Thummar

Chetna Mukeshbhai
Thumar

Jayaben Shivlal
Thumar

Otamben Khodabhai
Thumar

Darshna Hiteshbhai
Thummar

PAN (II)

AFIPT1862]

APZPP3388]

APZPP3381B

AIIPP4601L

AIIPP4684K

ASAPP6899G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10711565

15822800

16137800

5964192

5215000

2584400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

10711565

15822800

16137800

5964192

5215000

2584400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.93

16.15

16.47

6.09

532

2.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10711565

15822800

16137800

5964192

5215000

2584400

Class eg:y

Total

10711565

15822800

16137800

5964192

5215000

2584400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.93

16.15

16.47

6.09

532

2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.93

16.15

16.47

6.09

5.32

2.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10711565

15822800

16137800

5964192

5215000

2584400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 56435757
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 56435757
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 56435757

Class eg:y

Total 56435757

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 57.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56435757

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Omshanti Heights Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCO3704B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2178908

2178908

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2178908

2178908

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2178908

2178908

Class eg:y

Total

2178908

2178908

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

2.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.22

222

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2178908

2178908

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aravindakshan Arun

Manish Laxmanbhai Dholaria

Ritesh Parshutambhai Vekaria

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIKPA1981E

AAGFF3146E

AAUFB4804D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1923179

1971338

4894517

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1000000

1923179

1971338

4894517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

2.01

4.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1923179

1971338

4894517

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1923179

1971338

4894517

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.96

2.01

4.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

2.01

4.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

1923179

1971338

4894517

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

162

166

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

1394781

3307

1438088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

40000

1394781

3307

1438088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.42

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

1394781

3307

1438088

Class eg:y

Total

40000

1394781

3307

1438088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.42

1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.42

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

1394781

3307

1438088




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




