

General information about company

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	TIRUPATIFL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE319Y01024
Name of the company	TIRUPATI FORGE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.08

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	56435757			56435757	57.59	56435757		56435757	57.59
(B)	Public	23720	41564243			41564243	42.41	41564243		41564243	42.41
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	23726	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.59					56435757			
(B)	Public				42.41					41564243	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					98000000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	56435757			56435757	57.59	56435757		56435757	57.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	56435757			56435757	57.59	56435757		56435757	57.59
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	56435757			56435757	57.59	56435757		56435757	57.59
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23368	26141570			26141570	26.68	26141570		26141570	26.68
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	10577943			10577943	10.79	10577943		10577943	10.79
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	139	868649			868649	0.89	868649		868649	0.89
(l)	Bodies Corporate	23	2537993			2537993	2.59	2537993		2537993	2.59
(m)	Any Other (specify)	166	1438088			1438088	1.47	1438088		1438088	1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		23720	41564243			41564243	42.41	41564243		41564243	42.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		23720	41564243			41564243	42.41	41564243		41564243	42.41
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		23726	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		23726	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				57.59					56435757			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.59					56435757			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.59					56435757			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				26.68					26141570	0	0	0
(h)				10.79					10577943	0	0	0
(i)				0.89					868649	0	0	0
(l)				2.59					2537993	0	0	0
(m)				1.47					1438088	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				42.41					41564243	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				42.41					41564243	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					98000000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					98000000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hiteshkumar Gordhanbhai Thummar	Bhargavi Manojbhai Thummar	Chetna Mukeshbhai Thumar	Jayaben Shivilal Thumar	Otamben Khodabhai Thumar	Darshna Hiteshbhai Thummar
PAN (II)	AFIPT1862J	APZPP3388J	APZPP3381B	AIIPP4601L	AIIPP4684K	ASAPP6899G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10711565	15822800	16137800	5964192	5215000	2584400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10711565	15822800	16137800	5964192	5215000	2584400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.93	16.15	16.47	6.09	5.32	2.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	10711565	15822800	16137800	5964192	5215000	2584400
Class eg:y						
Total	10711565	15822800	16137800	5964192	5215000	2584400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.93	16.15	16.47	6.09	5.32	2.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.93	16.15	16.47	6.09	5.32	2.64
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10711565	15822800	16137800	5964192	5215000	2584400
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56435757
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56435757
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	56435757
Class eg:y	
Total	56435757
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.59
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56435757
Reason for not providing PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Bodies Corporate

Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Omshanti Heights Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCO3704B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2178908	2178908
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2178908	2178908
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.22
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2178908	2178908
Class eg:y		
Total	2178908	2178908
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.22
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2178908	2178908
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aravindakshan Arun	Manish Laxmanbhai Dholaria	Ritesh Parshutambhai Vekaria	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIKPA1981E	AAGFF3146E	AAUFB4804D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1923179	1971338	4894517
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1923179	1971338	4894517
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.96	2.01	4.99
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1000000	1923179	1971338	4894517
Class eg:y				
Total	1000000	1923179	1971338	4894517
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.96	2.01	4.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.96	2.01	4.99
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1923179	1971338	4894517
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	162	2	166
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	1394781	3307	1438088
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	1394781	3307	1438088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.42	0	1.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	40000	1394781	3307	1438088
Class eg:y				
Total	40000	1394781	3307	1438088
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	1.42	0	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.42	0	1.46
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	1394781	3307	1438088

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0